
SITE LAYOUT PLAN
SCALE 1:5000

0 1000500100

SCALE BAR 1:5000

59.94

60.18

60.80

60.34

60.14

59.85

60.11

60.45

59.42

60.23

60.52

60.18

62.93

61.59

60.84

61.56

65.08

63.79

59.92

62.82

59.92

56.36

56.05

59.58

61.32

61.84

60.11

59.58

60.49

60.06

58.65

63.00

64.98

60.84

60.06

59.35

60.47

59.80

59.23

60.67

62.56

62.16

60.33

60.73

63.88

56.65

60.93

60.45

60.20

59.02

58.88

59.34

61.06

61.83

60.53

60.64

61.40

59.88

60.30

61.09

62.21

59.24

63.14

60.30

59.47

56.65

56.73

54.49

54.62

54.12

62.78

64.83

59.44

63.58

REFER TO DRAWING
NO. SC-0500-BE-DR03
FOR DETAILS OF
WORKS AREA.

EXISTING RAIL LINE

EXISTING RAIL LINE

EXISTING RAIL LINE

EXISTING RAIL LINE

62.21

LOCATION OF
SITE NOTICE

SITE ACCESS
ROAD (L2022)

EXISTING GRAVEL
ACCESS ROAD

SILT POND
BRN72A

SILT POND
BRN72

SILT POND
BRN71A

SILT POND
BRN71

SILT POND
BRN71B

SILT POND
BRN73B

SILT POND
BRN73C

SILT POND
BRN73A

SILT POND
BRN72B

SILT POND
BRN71B

BIODIVERSITY AREA

TO BALLYCUMBER

TO
 M

O
ATE

EXISTING RAIL LINE

SILT POND
BRN75

DOMESTIC TURFCUTTING AREA

DOMESTIC TURFCUTTING AREA

DOMESTIC TURFCUTTING AREA

DOMESTIC TURFCUTTING AREA

LOCATION OF
SITE NOTICE

SILT POND
BRN71D

SILT POND
BRN71B

SILT POND
BRN71C

SILT POND
BRN71E

SILT POND
BRN74

513.6m

213.5m

282.0m

225.0m

329.3m

15
2.

8m

180.7m

340.1m

24
7.1

m

101.8m

38
.0

m

405.8m
138.7m

108.7m

1559.1m

191.3m

1383.5m

112.4m

920.3m

596.5m307.1m

493.0m

532.3m

653.4m

80
7.

1m

217.6m

976.9m

804.5m

252.5m

640.4m

334.6m

987.6m

899.0m

61.44

LEGEND:

SUBSTITUTE CONSENT APPLICATION BOUNDARY:

BORD NA MONA LANDOWNERSHIP:

EXISTING GROUND LEVEL:

PRODUCTION FIELD DRAINS

EXISTING SILT POND

MILLED PEAT PRODUCTION FIELDS (2012 ONWARDS):

MILLED PEAT PRODUCTION FIELDS
PROPOSED EXTENT (2020 ONWARDS):

TREES

    LEABEG, TULLAMORE CO. OFFALY
Tel. 057 9345900.   Fax. 057 9345160

Sheet

of

Drawing No.

Title:

Drawn By.

Checked By.

Approved By.

Scale.

Dimensions in.

Revision.

Project:

REVISION By Date Chk'd

Bord Na Móna Engineering Department

SITE LAYOUT PLAN

METRES
1:5,000 @ A0

KM

SC-0500-BE-DR02
1

1

12/05/20

SUBSTITUTE CONSENT APPLICATION
BELLAIR NORTH BOG

NOTES:
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